Length
Width
Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Seat depth
Functions
Colour

Color of body
Material
Other functions
Leg material
Filling
Manufacturer
SKU

Chair - Ricardo €179.00

125

95

81

43

60

Non pull-out
White

White

Eco leather
Adjustable head rests
Chromed metal

Breathable foam with Zig Zag spring base

Domo Collection
3017-S-52356368




